
      ST. JOHN THE BAPTIST MINISTRY SCHEDULE – JANUARY 2019 

  January 12 January 19 January 26 

 Lector #1 
Lector #2 

Ed Addvensky 
Sabrina Schmoyer 

Fedra Sembiante 
Cathy Wollyung 

John Ruocco 
Ed Addvensky 

 
 
Sat.  
5 
pm 

EM Captain 
EM 

Penny Jackson 
Edna Lord 
Mary Ann Swords 
Debbie Carlson 
Maria Palamidis 
John Carvelli 
Amanda Addvensky 
Patty Schmoyer 

Annette Wagner 
Maria Palamidis 
Janis Mayo 
Mary Elbert 
Dolores Smith 
Dick Smith 

  
Debbie Carlson 
Penny Jackson 
John Carvelli 
Amanda Addvensky 
Janis Mayo 
Jennifer Henni 
Janetta Trochimiuk 

 Servers 
 
 

TJ Carvelli 
Brendan Cannon 
Nicholas Trochimiuk 

Stephan Dickson 
Kayla Schwarz 

TJ Carvelli 
Kendall Williams 
Brenda Williams 

 

  January 13 (HNS) January 20 January 27 

 Lector #1 
Lector #2 

Evan Scalia 
Bennett Scalia 

Sharon Scalia 
Bennett Scalia 

Diane Utter 
Kathleen Sandt 

 
 
Sun. 
8 
am 

EM Captain 
EM 

Theresa Henry 
Jeanne Weisman 
Catherine Domville 
Jim Domville 
Dolores Smith 
Dick Smith 
Deacon Al 

Bill Graham 
Catherine Broesler 
Kevin Broesler 
Mike Breen 
Marie Rocco 

Bill Graham 
Jeanne Weisman 
Roberto Sandt 
Dolores Smith 
Dick Smith 
Marie Rocco 

 Servers 
 
 

Declan Henry 
Fintan Henry 
Ciaran Henry 

Allie Sandt 
Alec Bondar 

Allie Sandt 
Alec Bondar 

 

  January 13 (Summer 
& Sunday CCD) 

January 20  
(No CCD only 4 cups 

January 27 
 (No CCD only 4 cups) 

 Lector #1 
Lector #2 

Frank Pizzella 
Michael Pizzella 

John Ruocco 
John Hayde 

 
Christina Vitale 

 
 
Sun. 
10 
am 

EM Captain 
EM 

Virginia Gray 
Gerry Beatty 
John Hayde 
Gabriela Cervantes* 
Annette Baker 
Veronica Ross 
Ray Saoud 
Joan Saoud 
Doug Holmgren 
Deacon Jack 

Bill Filon 
Mike De Angelo 
Stefanie Streeter 
Robert Sandt 
Marie Carthwright 
Ray Saoud 
Joan Saoud 
Ellen Lauria 

 
Mike De Angelo 
Edna Lord 
John Hayde 
Gabriela Cervantes* 
Sal Sileo 
Denise Lawlor 
Veronica Ross 

 Servers 
 
 

Christina Vitale 
Eileen Wynne 
Gianna Mauriello* 

Tara Brannigan 
Carol Laux 
Jack Laux 

Jorge Benson-Cervantes 
Amelia Sileo 
Anthony Sileo 

 

  January 13 January 20 January 27 

 Lector #1 
Lector #2 

 
Colleen Meneses 

Colleen Meneses 
Frank Parisi 

Olivia Carbonaro 

 
 
Sun. 
12 

pm 

EM Captain 

EM 

Bill Filon 
Sarah Huvane 
Bob Huvane 
Rose O’Shea 
Mary Ann Hollar 
 
 
 
 

Gerry Beatty 
Linda Parisi 
Susan DiGregorio 
Rose O’Shea 
Janetta Trochimiuk 
Denise Heaney 

Gerry Beatty 
Sarah Huvane 
Bob Huvane 
Bill Filon 
Kathy Breitenbach 
Rose O’Shea 
 
 
Deacon Al 

 Servers 

 
 

Tom Huvane 
Aidan Huvane 

Jess Sabino 
Emily Sabino 
Nicholas Trochimiuk 

Tom Huvane 
Aidan Huvane 

 
NEW MEMBER OF A MINISTRY * 



ST. JOHN THE BAPTIST MINISTRY SCHEDULE – Feb/March 2019 

  February 2 February 9 February 16 February 23 March 2 

 Lector #1 
Lector #2 

Sabrina Schmoyer 
Cathy Wollyung 

Kim Kralik 
Cathy Wollyung 

 
Cathy Wollyung 

Kim Kralik 
Ed Addvensky 

Fedra Sembiante 
Kim Kralik 

 
 
Sat.  
5 
pm 

EM Captain 
EM 

Annette Wagner 
Edna Lord 
Patty Schmoyer 
Gabriela Cervantes* 
Debbie Carlson 
Penny Jackson 
Janis Mayo 
Mary Elbert 

Mary Elbert 
Maria Palamadis 
John Carvelli 
Jennifer Henni 

Annette Wagner 
Edna Lord 
Penny Jackson 
Janis Mayo 
Mary Elbert 

 
Mary Ann Swords 
Maria Palamidis 
John Carvelli 
Amanda Addvensky 
Mark Henni 
Janetta Trochimiuk 

Virginia Gray 
Edna Lord 
Mary Ann Swords 
Annette Wagner 
Penny Jackson 
Debbie Carlson 
Mary Elbert 

 Servers 
 
 

Jorge Benson-Cervantes 

Caitlyn Annunziata 
Stephan DIckson 

TJ Carvelli 
Kendall Williams 
Brendall Williams 

Kayla Schwarz TJ Carvelli 
Brendan Cannon 
John Henni 

Kayla Schwarz 

 

  February 3 -Rosary February 10 (HNS) February 17 February 24 March 3 

 Lector #1 
Lector #2 

Sharon Scalia 
Evan Scalia 

Michael O’Connor 
Charles Benante 

Michael O’Connor 
Diane Utter 

Paulette Gilchrist 
Michael O’Connor 

Michael O’Connor 
Paulette Gilchrist 

 
 
Sun. 
8 
am 

EM Captain 
EM 

 
Jeanne Weisman 
Mark Henni 
Bill Graham 
Marie Rocco 
 
 

Theresa Henry 
Catherine Broesler 
Kevin Broesler 
Catherine Domville 
Jim Domville 
Mike Breen 

Bill Graham 
Marie Rocco 

 
Jeanne Weisman 
Marie Rocco 

Theresa Henry 
Jeanne Weisman 
Catherine Domville 
Jim Domville 
Mike Breen 
Marie Rocco 

 Servers 
 
 

Ashley McKenna 
Connor McKenna 
Allie Sandt 

Declan Henry 
Fintan Henry 
Ciaran Henry 

Kendall Williams 
Brenda Williams 

Ashley McKenna 
Connor McKenna 
Alec Bodnar 

Declan Henry 
Fintan Henry 
Ciaran Henry 

 

  February 3 (Sunday 
CCD) 

February 10 (Summer 
& Sunday CCD) 

February 17 
 (No CCD only 4 cups) 

February 24 (Home 
Study & Sunday CCD) 

March 3 
 (Sunday CCD) 

 Lector #1 
Lector #2 

Mike De Angelo 
John Ruocco 

Frank Pizzella 
Michael Pizzella 

Caitlin Brannigan 
Christina Vitale 

 
John Hayde 

Collette Killian 
Kathleen Sandt 

 
 
Sun. 
10 
am 

EM Captain 
EM 

Gerry Beatty 
John Hayde 
Virginia Gray 
Veronica Ross 
Bill Filon 
Marie Cartwright 
Ray Saoud 
Joan Saoud 
Ellen Lauria 
Doug Holmgren 

 
Edna Lord 
John Hayde 
Annette Baker 
Sal Sileo 
Denise Lawlor 
Stefanie Streeter 
Marie Cartwright 
Doug Holmgren 

 
Patty Schmoyer 
John Hayde 
Virginia Gray 
Gabriela Cervantes* 
Marie Cartwright 
Ray Saoud 
Joan Saoud 

 
Edna Lord 
Sal Sileo 
Denise Lawlor 
Veronica Ross 
Stefanie Streeter 
Marie Cartwright 
Ellen Lauria 
Doug Holmgren 
 

 
Gerry Beatty 
John Hayde 
Denise Lawlor 
Veronica Ross 
Stefanie Streeter 
Bill Filon 
Robert Sandt 
Marie Cartwright 
Ray Saoud  

 Servers 
 
 

Christina Vitale 
Carol Laux 
Eileen Wynne 

Christina Vitale 
Carol Laux 
Jack Laux 

Tara Brannigan 
Gianna Mauriello* 
Jorge Benson-Cervantes 

Amelia Sileo 
Anthony Sileo 
Gianna Mauriello* 

Jack Laux 
Eileen Wynne 
Gianna Mauriello* 

 

  February 3 February 10 February 17 February 24 March 3 

 Lector #1 
Lector #2 

Frank Parisi 
Diane Utter 

 Olivia Carbonaro  Caitlin Brannigan 
 

 
 
Sun. 
12 
pm 

EM Captain 
EM 

Susan Di Gregorio 
Linda Parisi 
Rose O’Shea 
Mary Ann Hollar 
Denise Heaney 

Gerry Beatty 
Sarah Huvane 
Bob Huvane 
Rose O’Shea 
Mary Ann Hollar 

Bill Filon 
Susan DiGregorio 
Kathy Breitenbach 
Rose O’Shea 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
Mary Ann Hollar 
Denise Heaney 
 

Rose O’Shea 
Susan DIGregorio 
Denise Heaney 

 Servers 
 
 

 Aidan Huvane 
Tom Huvane 
Stephan Dickson 

 Jake Marusic Tara Brannigan 
Jake Marusic 
 

NEW MEMBER OF A MINISTRY * 


